
Riverside County Transportation Department
PROJECT: TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTINGSummary of Bids

AT THE INTERSECTION OF
GOETZ ROAD & NEWPORT ROAD                      GOETZ ROAD AND NEWPORT ROAD
PROJECT NO.  B0-0791                      PROJECT NO.B0-0791

DATE: NOVEMBER 8, 20002:00 pmBids Open:

Matich CorporationCOUNTY'S ESTIMATE
San Bernardino, CA 92412

AMOUNTBIDENG ESTIMATEUNIT PRICEQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
52,000.0052,000.0060,000.0060,000.001LSSIGNAL AND LIGHTING8602011
13,000.0013,000.0010,000.0010,000.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM1201002
18,000.0018,000.007,500.007,500.001LSCLEARING AND GRUBBING1601003

850.00850.004,000.004,000.001LSDEVELOP WATER SUPPLY1701014
26,240.0020.5025,600.0020.001,280CYROADWAY EXCAVATION1901015
33,150.0039.0021,250.0025.00850CYCLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE2602016
39,150.0045.0030,450.0035.00870TONASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B3901727

3,120.0013.001,200.005.00240LFASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE(CA. STD. A87-TYPE A)3901138
5,520.003.004,600.002.501,840SQYDCOLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT0115099
4,100.004,100.00300.00300.001EAASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)01390210
2,160.00240.001,350.00150.009EAROADSIDE SIGN56601111

240.0030.00400.0050.008EAREMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN15074212
1,550.000.251,736.000.286,200LFPAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (TWO COATS)84065613
1,740.003.002,320.004.00580SQFTTHERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 84051914

PAVEMENT MARKING
570.002.00356.251.25285SQFTREMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT15071715

MARKING
666.006.00444.004.00111EAPAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)85010216
165.0055.0075.0025.003EADELINEATOR (TYPE F)82010517

2,600.0026.001,500.0015.00100LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200)01730418
1,798.0029.00744.0012.0062LFMINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204)01730919
4,600.002,300.003,600.001,800.002EAMINOR CONCRETE(CURB RAMP,CRS 403-CASE A)01731520
1,900.001,900.001,800.001,800.001EAMINOR CONCRETE(CURB RAMP,CRS 403-CASE B)01731521
7,708.0094.004,100.0050.0082LF18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)66501722
2,040.00102.001,300.0065.0020LF24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)66502323
4,800.002,400.008,000.004,000.002EAINLET TYPE X (RCFC & WCDS CB-108)01700224
1,000.001,000.002,500.002,500.001LSROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (FACING, METHOD B)72100925

228,667.00195,125.25TOTALS:
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Riverside County Transportation Department
PROJECT: TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTINGSummary of Bids

AT THE INTERSECTION OF
GOETZ ROAD & NEWPORT ROAD                      GOETZ ROAD AND NEWPORT ROAD
PROJECT NO.  B0-0791                      PROJECT NO.B0-0791

DATE: NOVEMBER 8, 20002:00 pmBids Open:

Prism Engineering, Inc.
dba B. A. Constuction
Stanton, CA  90680

AMOUNTBIDQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
67,000.0067,000.001LSSIGNAL AND LIGHTING8602011
10,000.0010,000.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM1201002

7,000.007,000.001LSCLEARING AND GRUBBING1601003
3,500.003,500.001LSDEVELOP WATER SUPPLY1701014

32,000.0025.001,280CYROADWAY EXCAVATION1901015
29,750.0035.00850CYCLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE2602016
36,975.0042.50870TONASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B3901727

3,600.0015.00240LFASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE(CA. STD. A87-TYPE A)3901138
6,440.003.501,840SQYDCOLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT0115099
5,000.005,000.001EAASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)01390210
2,025.00225.009EAROADSIDE SIGN56601111

216.0027.008EAREMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN15074212
1,364.000.226,200LFPAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (TWO COATS)84065613
1,612.402.78580SQFTTHERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 84051914

PAVEMENT MARKING
538.651.89285SQFTREMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT15071715

MARKING
582.755.25111EAPAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)85010216
151.2050.403EADELINEATOR (TYPE F)82010517

3,500.0035.00100LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200)01730418
2,170.0035.0062LFMINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204)01730919
2,500.001,250.002EAMINOR CONCRETE(CURB RAMP,CRS 403-CASE A)01731520
1,250.001,250.001EAMINOR CONCRETE(CURB RAMP,CRS 403-CASE B)01731521
8,200.00100.0082LF18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)66501722
2,500.00125.0020LF24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)66502323

10,000.005,000.002EAINLET TYPE X (RCFC & WCDS CB-108)01700224
1,000.001,000.001LSROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (FACING, METHOD B)72100925

238,875.00TOTALS:
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